
  ASEB EMPLOYEES PENSION FUND INVESTMENT TRUST 
    Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-1    
      

No. AEGCL/ACT/PEN-TRUST/INV-COM/2020/PART FILE /12                 Dated: 07/12/2021 

  

 

        TIME EXTENSION  

In regard to Tender No. AEGCL/ACT/PEN-TRUST/INV-COM/2020/PART-I/15 published on 

16/11/2021, it is to be noted that the last date for submission of Bid Document has been 

extended to 22/12/2021 at 12:00 PM. The Technical Bid Opening date is 22/12/2021 at 3:00 PM. 

 

 Sd/- 

             Member & Chief Executive, 
 ASEB Employees Pension  
 Fund Investment Trust,  
 Bijulee Bhawan,Paltanbazar, 
 Guwahati-781001 
 

 

Memo No. AEGCL/ACT/PEN-TRUST/INV-COM/2020/PART FILE /12(a)      Dated: 07/12/2021 
 
Copy to: 

1)  The Managing Director, AEGCL, 1st Floor, Bijulee Bhawan,Paltanbazar,Guwahati-1 for 

information. 

2) The Deputy General Manager (IT), AEGCL. He is requested for uploading the same in the 

AEGCL website. 

 

 Sd/- 

  

               Member & Chief Executive, 
 ASEB Employees Pension  
 Fund Investment Trust,  
 Bijulee Bhawan,Paltanbazar, 
 Guwahati-781001 

 


